01/05 OCX
    OPTICAL COMMUNICATION
               For 10/100 Mbps
      FAST ETHERNET Networks
Phoenix Digital now provides Fault Tolerant,
Redundant, Self-Healing, Fiber Optic Modules
for 10/100 Mbps FAST Ethernet (ALL
Protocols... TCP/IP, IP, CP, etc).  Optical

62.5/125 Multimode 3.75 1.50 160 500 0.275
200/230 Multimode 12.0 N/A 15 N/A 0.370
FIBER OPTIC CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION(1)
Model # FOC-XXX-YY-ZZZ
Type of Fiber (2)
009 = 9/125 Micron 062 = 62.5/125 Micron
050 = 50/125 Micron 200 = 200/230 Micron
Number of Fibers in Cable (Consult the factory for higher fiber counts.)
02(3) = 2 Fibers 06 = 6 Fibers      10 = 10 Fibers 24 = 24 Fibers
04    = 4 Fibers 08 = 8 Fibers      12 = 12 Fibers 36 = 36 Fibers
Type of Cable (Installation)
EXP =  Extended Performance Industrial Construction
SSA =  Self-Supporting Aerial, All Dielectric Construction
DBA =  Direct Burial, Armored Construction
LSZHB =  Low Smoke, Zero Halogen Construction
USNA =  Ultra Strong, Non-Armored Construction
RRB =  Riser Rated Breakout Construction
PRB =  Plenum Rated Breakout Construction
(1)  Consult the factory for High Bandwidth Multimode Glass Fiber, for Extended Distance applications.
(2)  Consult the factory for other types of cable constructions, types of optical fibers, quantities of bundled fibers, and custom cables.
(3)  Specify “02F” for Flat Zipcord Breakout Construction.
OPTICAL PERFORMANCE
Industrial Automation Phoenix Digital
01/05 7 OCX
TYPICAL 10/100 Mbps FAST ETHERNET
FIBER OPTIC INSTALLATION CONFIGURATION
OCX-R(1)
OCX-R(1)
10/100 Mbps FAST ETHERNET ACTIVE BUS CONFIGURATION
CELL CONTROLLER
PROGRAMMABLE
LOGIC CONTROLLER
(PLC)
     HOST COMPUTER
PLC
PLC
MULTI-DROP FIBER
OPTIC ETHERNET
NETWORK
OCX-R(1)
FIBER OPTIC
CHANNEL A or B
(Fiber channels are
independent at all
locations.)
(1)  OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE MODEL # OCX-ETF-13-R-D-ST-ACV-6A1
SIX 10/100 BASE-T
TWISTED PAIR PORTS
    CISCO
  SWITCH
OCX-R(1)
OCX-R(1)
ENTERPRISE CONNECTIVITY
12
12
12
1
1
1
1
1
12
12
12
12
12123456
123456
  PANEL  DISPLAY
OPERATOR INTERFACE
 PORTABLE  LAPTOP
CONNECT 100+ FIBER MODULES
ON A SINGLE BUS OR RING NETWORK
Phoenix Digital Industrial Automation

62.5/125 Multimode 3.75 1.50 160 500 0.275
200/230 Multimode 12.0 N/A 15 N/A 0.370
FIBER OPTIC CABLE ORDERING INFORMATION(1) :
Model # FOC-XXX-YY-ZZZ
Type of Fiber
009 = 9/125 Micron 062 = 62.5/125 Micron
050 = 50/125 Micron 200 = 200/230 Micron
Number of Fibers in Cable
02(2) = 2 Fibers      6 = 6 Fibers     10 = 10 Fibers 24 = 24 Fibers
04    = 4 Fibers     8 = 8 Fibers     12 = 12 Fibers 36 = 36 Fibers
Type of Cable (Installation)
EXP =  Extended Performance Industrial Construction
SSA =  Self Supporting Aerial, All Dielectric Construction
DBA =  Direct Burial, Armored Construction
LSZHB =  Low Smoke, Zero Halogen Construction
USNA =  Ultra Strong, Non-Armored Construction
RRB =  Riser Rated Breakout Construction
PRB                      =  Plenum Rated Breakout Construction